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Average Retail Price (Rs. Per Kg) of various Fresh Water Species across States/UTs

For the Period 31.07.2023 to 06.08.2023
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Catla Common carp Mrigal Pangas catfish Rohu Tilapia

Assam Bihar Delhi Jharkhand Meghalaya Mizoram Odisha Punjab Telangana Tripura

For further details visit: https://fmpisnfdb.in
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Average Retail Price (Rs.Per Kg) of Various Fish Species in Assam

For further details visit: https://fmpisnfdb.inFor the Period 31.07.2023 to 06.08.2023



1
0
0
0

7
7
5

5
8
3

5
6
0

5
5
3

4
2
5

2
3
7

2
2
7

2
1
0

2
0
0

1
5
7

1
4
0

1
3
5

1
2
7

1
1
7

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

Silver

pomfret

Rainbow

Trout

Asian

Seabass

Giant tiger

prawn

Indian

white

prawn

Indian

butter

catfish

Rohu Catla Common

carp

Grass carp Roopchand Silver carp Mrigal Pangas

catfish

Tilapia

Average Retail Price (Rs.Per Kg) of Various Fish Species in Delhi 

For further details visit: https://fmpisnfdb.inFor the Period 31.07.2023 to 06.08.2023
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Average Retail Price (Rs.Per Kg) of Various Fish Species in Goa 

For further details visit: https://fmpisnfdb.inFor the Period 31.07.2023 to 06.08.2023
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Average Retail Price (Rs.Per Kg) of Various Fish Species in Karnataka 

For further details visit: https://fmpisnfdb.inFor the Period 31.07.2023 to 06.08.2023
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Average Retail Price (Rs.Per Kg) of Various Fish Species in Odisha

For further details visit: https://fmpisnfdb.inFor the Period 31.07.2023 to 06.08.2023
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Average Retail Price (Rs.Per Kg) of Various Fish Species in Tamil Nadu 

For further details visit: https://fmpisnfdb.inFor the Period 31.07.2023 to 06.08.2023
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Data Source: NETFISH, MPEDA
For the Period 31.07.2023 to 06.08.2023



Average  Price (Rs. per Kg) of Marine Fish Species across Fishing Harbours of India 
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Average Price (Rs. per Kg) of Marine Species at  Fishing Harbours in Andhra Pradesh
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Average Price (Rs. per Kg) of Marine Species at  Fishing Harbours in Odisha
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Average Price (Rs. per Kg) of Marine Species at  Fishing Harbours in Tamil Nadu
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Average Price (Rs. per Kg) of Marine Species at  Fishing Harbours in West Bengal
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Average Price (Rs. per Kg.) of Marine Species across Fish Landing Centres of India 
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Average Price (Rs. Per Kg) of Marine Species at  Fish Landing Centres in Andhra Pradesh
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Average Price (Rs. Per Kg) of Marine Species at  Fish Landing Centres in Tamil Nadu
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Average Price (Rs. Per Kg) of Marine Species at  Fish Landing Centres in West Bengal
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